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MONDAY, AUGUST 14, 2000 CONTINUED 

015889 
016389 
016478 
016733 
017093 
017257 
017399 
017762 
017763 
017764 
017765 
017766 
017767 
017768 
017769 
017770 
017902 
018210 
018433 
018516 
018549 
018568 
018618 
018711 
018759 
018879 
018976 
019076 
019164 
019179 
019181 
019188 
019188 
019188 
019188 
019254 
019254 
019271 
019273 
019367 
019389 
019400 
019401 
019404 
019407 
019417 
019419 
019435 
019445 
019449 
019509 
019510 
100022 
‘100211 
100220 
100221 
100222 
100225 
100229 
100243 
100271 
100272 
100273 
100367 
100468 
100472 
100474 
100515 
100516 
100520 
100521 
100790 
100814 
100815 
100868 

CORPORATE EXPRESS 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
MODERN OFFICE 
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC 
TRIGEN - OKLAHOMA 
CANON USA INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
GEBCO INC 
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD 
L & M OFFICE FURNITURE 
STUART C IRBY CO 
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
NASCO 
GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS 
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
VISA 
MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
MEDSAFE 
HAMILTON METAL DOOR 
PROFESSIONAL PRINTING 
XPEDX TULSA 
XPEDX TULSA 
XPEDX TULSA 
XPEDX TULSA 
BESCO GRAPHIC SYSTEMS 
BESCO GRAPHIC SYSTEMS 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
MID-CONTINENT 
LYNN PEAVEY COMPANY 
STEVE'S WHOLESALE 
AUTO ZONE 
PRIME EQUIPMENT 
U S POSTMASTER 
PRIME EQUIPMENT 
ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC 
BEST GRINDING INC 
QUIKSERVICE STEEL CO 
ASBESTOS HANDLERS INC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD 
YOUNG J D CO 
COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L 
ANDREWS, AARON 
BRIDGES, ROBERT 
BROWN, JERMAINE 
GORDON, BARRY 
HILLIARD, REGINALD 
SAUMTY, CAROLYN 
FLOWERS BAKING CO OF 
HILAND DAIRY COMPANY 
METROCALL 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
WORDCOM INC 
KRAUSE PLASTICS 
ACCOUNTANTS ON CALL 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
DEMMA FRUIT COMPANY 
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC 
TULSA FRUIT CO 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
NATIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
EMPIRE PLUMBING & 

SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES / SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
FOOD 
FOOD 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
RENTALS 
SUBSCRIPT. 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 

1,294.50 
994.98 

4,568.45 
483.35 

30,000.00 
817.00 
499.74 

4,775.97 
2,450.91 
2,398.38 
2,443.83 
2,357.15 
2,489.07 
2,386.33 
2,466.44 
2,107.14 
2,095.00 
785.04 

1,262.00 
313.06 
351.00 

4,888.13 
1,023.48 
447.50 

5,194.00 
401.88 

10,170.44 
3,985.00 

24.48 
3,534.96 
1,059.66 
494.34 

2,822.95 
129.16 
507.28 
356.18 

4,275.85 
316.25 
965.97 
59.50 

150.00 
79.95 

275.40 
260.95 
750.00 
999.60 
27.80 
35.00 

702.93 
989.00 
175.58 
267.00 

1,800.00 
1,480.00 

175.18 
278.85 
185.90 
143.65 
288.93 
163.15 
42.72 
93.78 
3.44 

234.00 
99.90 
85.50 

780.00 
49.40 
57.00 
27.65 
27.90 

130.74 
198.00 
14.40 
25.80 


