<del>11</del>			
MONDAY,	AUGUST 14, 2000 CONTINUED		
015889		SEPTIONS (SUPPLIES	1 00 4 50
015889	CORPORATE EXPRESS TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	1,294.50 994.98
016478	MODERN OFFICE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	4,568.45
016733	RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC	SERVICES	483.35
017093	TRIGEN - OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	30,000.00
017257 017399	CANON USA INC GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	817.00
017762	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	499.74 4,775.97
017763	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,450.91
017764	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,398.38
017765 017766	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,443.83
017767	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,357.15 2,489.07
017768	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,386.33
017769	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,466.44
017770 017902	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO GEBCO INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,107.14
017902	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,095.00 785.04
018433	L & M OFFICE FURNITURE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,262.00
018516	STUART C IRBY CO	SERVICES	313.06
018549	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	351.00
018568 018618	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO NASCO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	4,888.13 1,023.48
018711	GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES	447.50
018759	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	5,194.00
018879	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	401.88
018976 019076	VISA MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	SERVICES	10,170.44
019070	MEDSAFE	SERVICES SERVICES	3,985.00 24.48
019179	HAMILTON METAL DOOR	SERVICES	3,534.96
019181	PROFESSIONAL PRINTING	SERVICES	1,059.66
019188 019188	XPEDX TULSA XPEDX TULSA	SERVICES	494.34
019188	XPEDX TULSA XPEDX TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	2,822.95 129.16
019188	XPEDX TULSA	SERVICES	507.28
019254	BESCO GRAPHIC SYSTEMS	SERVICES	356.18
019254 019271	BESCO GRAPHIC SYSTEMS	SERVICES	4,275.85
019271	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	316.25 965.97
019367	MID-CONTINENT	SERVICES	59.50
019389	LYNN PEAVEY COMPANY	SERVICES	150.00
019400	STEVE'S WHOLESALE	SERVICES	79.95
019401 019404	AUTO ZONE PRIME EQUIPMENT	SERVICES SERVICES	275.40 260.95
019407	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	750.00
019417	PRIME EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	999.60
019419	ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC	SERVICES	27.80
019435 019445	BEST GRINDING INC QUIKSERVICE STEEL CO	SERVICES SERVICES	35.00 702.93
019449	ASBESTOS HANDLERS INC	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	702.93 989.00
019509	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	175.58
019510	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	267.00
100022	YOUNG J D CO	SERVICE	1,800.00
100211	COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L ANDREWS, AARON	SERVICES MILEAGE	1,480.00 175.18
100221	BRIDGES, ROBERT	MILEAGE	278.85
100222	BROWN, JERMAINE	MILEAGE	185.90
100225	GORDON, BARRY	MILEAGE	143.65
100229 100243	HILLIARD, REGINALD SAUMTY, CAROLYN	MILEAGE MILEAGE	288.93 163.15
100273	FLOWERS BAKING CO OF	FOOD	42.72
100272	HILAND DAIRY COMPANY	FOOD	93.78
100273	METROCALL	SUPPLIES	3.44
100367 100468	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO WORDCOM INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	234.00
100408	KRAUSE PLASTICS	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	99.90 85.50
100474	ACCOUNTANTS ON CALL	SERVICES	780.00
100515	HOMELAND STORES INC	FOOD	49.40
100516	DEMMA FRUIT COMPANY	FOOD	57.00 27.65
100520 100521	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC TULSA FRUIT CO	FOOD FOOD	27.65 27.90
100321	KTUL TELEVISION INC	RENTALS	130.74
100814	NATIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY	SUBSCRIPT.	198.00
100815	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SUPPLIES	14.40
100868	EMPIRE PLUMBING &	MAINT.	25.80